¢ us A= =3 5 is i F”.//27J/7

UL-C-UL 2% &
Recognized Through-type Terminal Block

v F_,Pitch 16mm

bl %
T;;e Number UF2059E
' B
ating ACB00V  70A
HERRIEH 500V 1000MQ Ll E
Insulation Resistance | DC500V 1000MQ and over
™ & £ 3000V 1 HREELE
Withstands Voltage |AC3000V 1 minute and over
& B
Compatible Wire 4 -10AWG
—#% A7/ General Tolerance £0.5
‘ REE/Scale %4 HAZL,Unit mm ‘
<
)
C p: T T - T T " =
E T i s
il el el e SR
S PIRISII & e ”
— 16
D D000 @0 O @O s
% = w =N ==V
|'-==‘EE 7 T —
T T NEEIEEVAN BT —
2= 1 el RN |
Fle = = ki K e ﬁ
7%15, i i < | — a 7, e
\ . i “ =
(UL . ~
@ SSIlS5 S&ilSSISS o S ~
cHio -A 20.6 18
24
o 3 [ A | ——[HEE p. A=A Wriai %]
® Ordering Form : Type No.  No. of Poles (P)
O ML X AT PV 7 132.4AN-m TY,
® Connection screw : Tightening torque is 2.4 N-m.
e NN—RUFLEFHESHIIA T a v &) 5 OTHELOBEIEE T S\, o i L —AREESEM
® The cover and the marking strip are optionally available. ® Application : General industrial.

® /i N— F 7R EH S A OBIITEH PR EIC —CT £72IE KT MG AT v,
® To obtain a cover or a marking strip, and “-CT” or “KT" at the end of the ordering form.
® J1 N — R UL G H AR IS A E ORI RIS —KCT LA T SV AN=RURTHF SRR ERAF L THABEL I,

® To obtain a cover and a marking strip, and “-KCT” at the end of the ordering form. The cover and the marking strip will be delivered separately.

W {t#E,Specifications.

8%,/ Part No. % ¥/ Part Name # B/ Material #1& / Standard stk /Size W3E / Treatment fis %,/ Remark
1 M (A) Base (A) PBT UL B f1 Black
2 M (B) Base (B) PBT UL 2 f4  Black
3 i (C) Base (C) PBT UL B f5 Black
4 EREAR Terminal # 4 Brass C2680P BWOE 2.0 | ZyrhAvE Nickel-Plaed
5 FERLE A Screw B steel SWCH - SPCC | M5X0.8X 12 ¢ |=v¥bAs% NickelPlaed | 7 —% Y Y EA  Typel
6 A1y b Hexagon nut & steel SWCH M5X0.8 Spm-Lay%  Trvaentchrome Plted
7 JAER)V & Connecting bolt 2 steel SWCH M3X0.5X ¢ FN
8 JAEF v M Connecting nut %  steel SWCH M3X0.5 Zfiym-Lav%  Trvaentchrom Plted
9 LA TEFIR Marking strip | 3{L¥ == Polyvinyl chloride UL wOJE 1.0 B fs  White
10 IN— Cover ARYA—=FK A= Polycarbonate UL o=t 1.5 % B Transparence
11 JIN—=IE¥ A Cover Retaing screw # i Brass C2700W M3X0.5X8 ¢ | =y A% Nickel-Plied | PW 2L ZFX Typelt)
12 AT & Hexagon nut #  steel SWCH M3X0.5 ZH/-ba%  Trvalen chrome Plted

%, Poles 2P| 3 | 4 5 0 7 8 9 | 10 | 11 | 12

A 63 79 95 | 111 | 127 | 143 | 169 | 175 | 191 | 207 | 223
B 50 | 66 | 82 98 | 114 | 130 | 146 | 162 | 178 | 194 | 210
C 35 | 51 | 67 83 | 99 | 115 | 131 | 147 | 163 | 179 | 195

556



